a heftruck

e t@taalbv

Ep CPD 20 TVL Li-ion hefhoogte 4,80 meter

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke
Unterkategorie
Baujahr

Farbe
Allgemeinzustand
Kraftstoff

CE markierung

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Lange

Breite
Hubkapazitat
Hubhohe

Masttyp

Ep
Gabelstapler
2026

Rot

Sehr gut
Elektrisch

Ja

o

o
‘/ﬁ*—‘! 11

3.620kg
220cm
123cm
2.000kg
4.800mm

Triplex



Ep CPD 20 TVL Li-ion hefhoogte 4,80 meter

Zubehor



	Ep CPD 20 TVL Li-ion hefhoogte 4,80 meter
	Ep CPD 20 TVL Li-ion hefhoogte 4,80 meter

