

Ep CPD 20 TVL Li-ion hefhoogte 4,80 meter

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	Ep
Unterkategorie	Gabelstapler
Baujahr	2026
Farbe	Rot
Allgemeinzustand	Sehr gut
Kraftstoff	Elektrisch
CE markierung	Ja



Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	3.620kg
Länge	220cm
Breite	123cm
Hubkapazität	2.000kg
Hubhöhe	4.800mm
Masttyp	Triplex

Ep CPD 20 TVL Li-ion hefhoogte 4,80 meter

Zubehör